
#BASWFOUNDATION

Student Development Programme
‘The art of  social work’

Session Trainer Date Time

Land your dream job! Preparing applications Denise Monks, BASW Thurs 25th April 18:00 - 19:30

Land your dream job! Preparing for interviews Karin Heber, BASW Mon 20th May 18:00 - 19:30

What is critical analysis and why should I do it? Siobhan Maclean, Kirwin Maclean Associates Ltd Tues 2nd July 18:00 - 20:00

Cultivating resilience, wellbeing & self-care in social work Michelle McMaster, Kintsugi Healing Thurs 25th July 18:00 - 20:00

The art of reflective writing Siobhan Maclean, Kirwin Maclean Associates Ltd Thurs 29th Aug 18:00 - 20:00

Introducing a trauma-informed lens to social work practices Michelle McMaster, Kintsugi Healing Thurs 26th Sept 18:00 - 20:00

Own your placement Siobhan Maclean, Kirwin Maclean Associates Ltd Tues 22nd Oct 18:00 - 20:00

Supervision - make it work for you Siobhan Maclean, Kirwin Maclean Associates Ltd Thurs 21st Nov 18:00 - 20:00

Social Work with refugees and asylum seekers 
Professor Janet Walker, Chair of BASW International 

Committee
Tues 3rd Dec 18:00 - 20:00

Connecting theory and practice for the win Siobhan Maclean, Kirwin Maclean Associates Ltd Tues 21st Jan 2025 18:00 - 20:00

Registration 

links will go live 

in June 2024

Click for details 

and to register 

now

https://www.basw.co.uk/events/students-land-your-dream-job-preparing-applications
https://www.basw.co.uk/events/students-land-your-dream-job-preparing-interviews
https://www.basw.co.uk/events/students-what-critical-analysis-and-why-should-i-do-it
https://www.basw.co.uk/events/students-cultivating-resilience-wellbeing-self-care-social-work
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